S AN LR/ EEIEIENT

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

GARDEN (DFA

GREEN IDEA 46E

POS.

CODICE

459780
273850
495770

400440
144480
144450

300880  YELLOW
300960 RED
301190 ORANGE
301200 BLUE
301210 GREEN
160790
144460

400770
142030
356740

459710
245240
145250

3006880
3006890
2006910

362220
172960
459720

184460
164010
296580

343550
145900
152560

145480
247180
147480

202110
473650
459590

200460
140510
459600

474540
340060
346380

QTA

-
(DI\J_\_\_\_\_\

o

NN NN A DD A DD

AN -

W =

TN

POS. CODICE
43 446340
44 101740
45 409570
46 207200 SCHUCKO
47 140080
48 446330
49 342970
50 4006680
51 4006710
52 147790
53 184540
54 456750
55 456760
56 4006900
57 673460
58 4006730
59 147740
60 1010170
OPTIONAL
61 2008330
62 2008320

QTA

= N

- N

6007200/109
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